Product Information
BRAIME
www.go4b.com4B Braime Elevator Components Ltd Hunslet Road, Leeds, LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 113 246 1800 Fax: +44 (0) 113 243 5021 4b-uk@go4b.com
Explosion Vent Panels
APPLICATION
The 4B Explosion Vent Panels open quickly at a
predetermined pressure, controlling any excessive

ATEX APPROVED
Ex II GD  Ta - 15 to +60°C
BRP Flat Panels
BRD Domed Panel
BRS Panels
Flame Catcher
Product Information
BRAIME
www.go4b.com4B Braime Elevator Components Ltd Hunslet Road, Leeds, LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 113 246 1800 Fax: +44 (0) 113 243 5021 4b-uk@go4b.com
Explosion Vent Panels
Code Type Size Venting Area
BRP550x150 Flat Rectangular 550 x 150 mm         441 cm²
BRP550x250* Flat Rectangular 550 x 250 mm 799 cm²
BRP550x350* Flat Rectangular 550 x 350 mm 1269 cm²
BRP570X305 Flat Rectangular 570 x 305 mm 1102 cm²
BRP570X570 Flat Rectangular 570 x 570 mm 2401 cm²
BRP610X300 Flat Rectangular 610 x 300 mm 1166 cm²
BRP690x425* Flat Rectangular 690 x 425 mm 2105 cm²
BRP890X460 Flat Rectangular 890 x 460 mm 3078 cm²
BRP910X610 Flat Rectangular 910 x 610 mm 4399 cm²
BRP990x660* Flat Rectangular 990 x 660 mm 5278 cm²
BRP990X990 Flat Rectangular 1000 x 665 mm 8100 cm²
BRP1100X1100 Flat Rectangular 1100 x 1100 mm 10404 cm²
BRP1220x735* Flat Rectangular 1220 x 735 mm 7467 cm²
BRP1220x1220 Flat Rectangular 1220 x 1220 mm 12996 cm²
BRP1492x450 Flat Rectangular 1492 x 450 mm 5217 cm²
304 Stainless Steel

BRD586X920 Domed 660 x 1000 mm 5100 cm²
Explosion Panel Type BRD
304 Stainless Steel
Available with Flange
Bursting Pressure at 20°C : 100mbar +/- 15%
Working Pressure: 60% of Bursting Pressure
Certification: CE & ATEX Ex II D Ta -20 to +60°C
Product Information
BRAIME
www.go4b.com4B Braime Elevator Components Ltd Hunslet Road, Leeds, LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 113 246 1800 Fax: +44 (0) 113 243 5021 4b-uk@go4b.com
Code Type Size Venting Area
BRS550x150 Reinforced 550 x 150 mm         441 cm²
BRS550x250* Reinforced 550 x 250 mm 799 cm²
BRS550x350* Reinforced 550 x 350 mm 1269 cm²
BRS570X305 Reinforced 570 x 305 mm 1102 cm²
BRS570X570 Reinforced 570 x 570 mm 2401 cm²
BRS610X300 Reinforced 610 x 300 mm 1166 cm²
BRS690x425* Reinforced 690 x 425 mm 2105 cm²
BRS890X460 Reinforced 890 x 460 mm 3078 cm²
BRS910X610 Reinforced 910 x 610 mm 4399 cm²
BRS990x660* Reinforced 990 x 660 mm 5278 cm²
BRS990X990 Reinforced 1000 x 665 mm 8100 cm²
BRS1100X1100 Reinforced 1100 x 1100 mm 10404 cm²
BRS1220x735* Reinforced 1220 x 735 mm 7467 cm²
BRS1220x1220 Reinforced 1220 x 1220 mm 12996 cm²
BRS1492x450 Reinforced 1492 x 450 mm 5217 cm²
304 Stainless Steel